
Nashville PBS 
FY26 Closed Mee5ngs 

 
As permi)ed by law, Nashville PBS Board and Commi)ee mee:ngs, and/or por:ons thereof, 
may be held in closed session when discussing: 

• ma)ers concerning individual employees; 
• proprietary information;  
• litigation and other matters requiring confidential advice of counsel;  
• commercial or financial information obtained from a person on a privileged or 

confidential basis; or  
• purchase of property or services, if the premature disclosure of the transaction would 

compromise the station’s business interests. §396(k)(4) 
 
Closed Mee5ngs 
Execu&ve Commi-ee 
The following Nashville PBS Execu:ve Commi)ee mee:ngs are closed mee:ngs. 
 
Tuesday, August 5, 2025, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information and matters concerning individual employees. 
 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, October 7, 2025, 11:30am – 12:30pm  
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026, 11:30am – 12:30pm  
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 



Tuesday, May 5, 2026, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
Tuesday, June 2, 2026, 11:30am – 12:30pm 
Closed for discussion of proprietary information. 
 
 
  


